
Middle School
Study Hall Coverage

2018-2019
No Study Hall on Fridays

Monday, September 10 NO SCHOOL - Rosh Hashanah
Tuesday, September 11 Claus - rm. 7
Wednesday, September 12 Baharvand - rm. 8
Thursday, September 13 Brown - rm. 21
Monday, September 17 Soriano - rm. 7
Tuesday, September 18 Eleftheriades - rm. 202
Wednesday, September 19 NO SCHOOL - Yom Kippur
Thursday, September 20 Dinh - rm. 201
Monday, September 24 Silver - rm. 12
Tuesday, September 25 NO STUDY HALL - MS Back to School Night
Wednesday, September 26 Baharvand - rm. 8
Thursday, September 27 Brown - rm. 21

Monday, October 1 Soriano - rm. 7
Tuesday, October 2 NO STUDY HALL - MS Fall Trip Prep
Wednesday, October 3 NO STUDY HALL - MS Fall Trip
Thursday, October 4 NO STUDY HALL - MS Fall Trip
Monday, October 8 Silver - rm. 12
Tuesday, October 9 Claus - rm. 7
Wednesday, October 10 Campy - rm. 203
Thursday, October 11 Dinh - rm. 201
Monday, October 15 Soriano - rm. 7
Tuesday, October 16 Eleftheriades - rm. 202
Wednesday, October 17 Baharvand - rm. 8
Thursday, October 18 Brown - rm. 21
Monday, October 22 Silver - rm. 12
Tuesday, October 23 Claus - rm. 7
Wednesday, October 24 Campy - rm. 203
Thursday, October 25 Dinh - rm. 201
Monday, October 29 Soriano - rm. 7
Tuesday, October 30 Eleftheriades - rm. 202
Wednesday, October 31 NO STUDY HALL - Halloween

Thursday, November 1 NO SCHOOL - Conferences
Monday, November 5 Silver - rm. 12
Tuesday, November 6 Claus - rm. 7
Wednesday, November 7 Baharvand - rm. 8
Thursday, November 8 Brown - rm. 21
Monday, November 12 Soriano - rm. 7
Tuesday, November 13 Eleftheriades - rm. 202
Wednesday, November 14 Campy - rm. 203
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Thursday, November 15 Dinh - rm. 201
Monday, November 26 Silver - rm. 12
Tuesday, November 27 Claus - rm. 7
Wednesday, November 28 Baharvand - rm. 8
Thursday, November 29 Brown - rm. 21

Monday, December 3 Soriano - rm. 7
Tuesday, December 4 Eleftheriades - rm. 202
Wednesday, December 5 Campy - rm. 203
Thursday, December 6 Dinh - rm. 201
Monday, December 10 Silver - rm. 12
Tuesday, December 11 Claus - rm. 7
Wednesday, December 12 Baharvand - rm. 8
Thursday, December 13 Brown - rm. 21
Monday, December 17 Soriano - rm. 7
Tuesday, December 18 Eleftheriades - rm. 202
Wednesday, December 19 Campy - rm. 203
Thursday, December 20 NO STUDY HALL

Monday, January 7 Silver - rm. 12
Tuesday, January 8 Claus - rm. 7
Wednesday, January 9 Baharvand - rm. 8
Thursday, January 10 Dinh - rm. 201
Monday, January 14 Soriano - rm. 7
Tuesday, January 15 Eleftheriades - rm. 202
Wednesday, January 16 Campy - rm. 203
Thursday, January 17 Brown - rm. 21
Monday, January 21 NO SCHOOL - MLK Jr. Day
Tuesday, January 22 Claus - rm. 7
Wednesday, January 23 Baharvand - rm. 8
Thursday, January 24 Dinh - rm. 201
Monday, January 28 Silver - rm. 12
Tuesday, January 29 Eleftheriades - rm. 202
Wednesday, January 30 Campy - rm. 203
Thursday, January 31 Brown - rm. 21

Monday, February 4 Soriano - rm. 7
Tuesday, February 5 Claus - rm. 7
Wednesday, February 6 Baharvand - rm. 8
Thursday, February 7 Dinh - rm. 201
Monday, February 11 Silver - rm. 12



Middle School
Study Hall Coverage

2018-2019
No Study Hall on Fridays

Tuesday, February 12 NO STUDY HALL - MS Science Fair
Wednesday, February 13 Campy - rm. 203
Thursday, February 14 Brown - rm. 21
Monday, February 18 NO SCHOOL - Presidents Day
Tuesday, February 19 Eleftheriades - rm. 202
Wednesday, February 20 Baharvand - rm. 8
Thursday, February 21 Dinh - rm. 201
Monday, February 25 Soriano - rm. 7
Tuesday, February 26 Claus - rm. 7
Wednesday, February 27 Campy - rm. 203
Thursday, February 28 NO STUDY HALL - 7th Grade Play

Monday, March 4 Silver - rm. 12
Tuesday, March 5 Eleftheriades - rm. 202
Wednesday, March 6 Baharvand - rm. 8
Thursday, March 7 Brown - rm. 21
Monday, March 11 Soriano - rm. 7
Tuesday, March 12 Claus - rm. 7
Wednesday, March 13 Campy - rm. 203
Thursday, March 14 Brown - rm. 21
Monday, March 18 Silver - rm. 12
Tuesday, March 19 Claus - rm. 7
Wednesday, March 20 Baharvand - rm. 8
Thursday, March 21 NO STUDY HALL

Monday, April 8 Soriano - rm. 7
Tuesday, April 9 Eleftheriades - rm. 202
Wednesday, April 10 Baharvand - rm. 8
Thursday, April 11 Dinh - rm. 201
Monday, April 15 Silver - rm. 12
Tuesday, April 16 Claus - rm. 7
Wednesday, April 17 Campy - rm. 203
Thursday, April 18 Brown - rm. 21
Monday, April 22 Soriano - rm. 7
Tuesday, April 23 Eleftheriades - rm. 202
Wednesday, April 24 Baharvand - rm. 8
Thursday, April 25 Dinh - rm. 201
Monday, April 29 Silver - rm. 12
Tuesday, April 30 Claus - rm. 7
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Wednesday, May 1 Campy - rm. 203
Thursday, May 2 Brown - rm. 21
Monday, May 6 Soriano - rm. 7
Tuesday, May 7 Eleftheriades - rm. 202
Wednesday, May 8 Baharvand - rm. 8
Thursday, May 9 Dinh - rm. 201
Monday, May 13 Silver - rm. 12
Tuesday, May 14 Claus - rm. 7
Wednesday, May 15 Campy - rm. 203
Thursday, May 16 Brown - rm. 21
Monday, May 20 Soriano - rm. 7
Tuesday, May 21 Eleftheriades - rm. 202
Wednesday, May 22 Baharvand - rm. 8
Thursday, May 23 Dinh - rm. 201
Monday, May 27 NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day
Tuesday, May 28 Claus - rm. 7
Wednesday, May 29 Baharvand - rm. 8
Thursday, May 30 NO STUDY HALL - Art Show

Monday, June 3 Soriano - rm. 7
Tuesday, June 4 TBD - 7th & 8th Tri 3 Exams
Wednesday, June 5 TBD - 7th & 8th Tri 3 Exams
Thursday, June 6 NO STUDY HALL


